ra T 902.09 0.10 906.31 901.33 48,552,733
FTSE 1 2180.85 0.15 2192.03 2178.74 43,010,783
FTSEA T 53945 0.25 541.82 538.92 47,108,300
FTSEM 1T 1463.52 0.47 1471.83  1459.08 2,764,228
FTSEB J 44231 -0.34 447.98 441.27 19,984,978
~ KINHZHMETOXON %%
AVOSIKEG 52 MTwTikég 53
3T0Bepég 55 Xwpig Kivnon 22
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
48,552,733 5,019,044 43,533,690
FTSE111 T 2181.50 0.30 130.00 2179.00 2192.00
DTR112 - 587.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE112 |  2.5600 -1.16 62 2.5600 2.6300
ALPHA11:{ 1.1100 -1.77 5,194 1.1000 1.1300
BELA112 - 12.8000 0.00 105 12.7600 12.9600
CENER11:{ 2.6700 -0.74 418 2.6300 2.6700
EEE112 - 28.8900 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELLAKTOR T 1.4200 0.71 54 1.4000 1.4200
ELPE112 | 6.0000 -1.96 59 6.0000 6.1500
ETE112 T 2.7000 0.37 1,072 2.6800 2.7200
EUROB112 T 0.9110 0.44 1,017 0.9050 0.9270
EXAE112 T 3.8000 0.53 47 3.8000 3.8200
EYDAP112 — 7.5000 0.00 1 7.5000 7.5000
FOYRK11z{ 4.0100 -0.25 11 4.0000 4.0100
GEKTERNA {  9.8300 -0.51 33 9.8300 9.9400
HTO112 | 15.3500 -0.39 71 15.2700 15.4000
INTRK112 — 2.0200 0.00 65 2.0200 2.0500
LAMDA11:{  7.3300 -1.08 178 7.3200 7.4500
MIG112 T 0.0300 3.45 435 0.0290 0.0300
MOH112 | 14.6000 -0.21 15 14.5800 14.7000
MYTIL112 T 15.6600 0.97 260 15.4800 15.8000
opAP112 T 13.5700 1.65 21 13.5400 13.6500
PPA112 | 18.6500 -3.32 11 18.6500 19.1600
PPC112 - 9.0800 0.00 404 9.0000 9.1500
TATT112 - 2.5700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TENERGY1 T 11.8200 0.17 22 11.8200 12.0800
TITC112 4 15.1300 -1.24 21 15.1300 15.2000
TPEIR112 T 1.5000 1.35 185 1.4800  1.5000
vio112 1 4.5400 2.02 89 4.3700 4.5400
EUR/USD | 1.1602 -0.05 1.1594 1.1626 1.1608
EUR/GBP | 0.8412 -0.28 0.8402 0.8437 0.8436
EUR/JPY T 132.5520 0.41 131.9640 132.6770
EUR/CHF | 1.0677 -0.02 1.0667 1.0704 1.0679
EUR/AUD | 1.5445 -0.32 1.5431 1.5508 1.5494
EUR/CAD | 1.4357 -0.13 1.4336 1.4381 1.4376
CENER T 2.6700 0.95 84,236 2.6700 2.6200
CNLCAP T 8.9000 1.14 120 8.9000 8.9000
TITC l 15.1000 -0.92 23,408 15.2400 15.0000
ABA= ! 1.0840 -1.45 21,464 1.1040 1.0800
ABE T 0.4980 1.63 77,450 0.4990 0.4820
AAMMHE {  2.5400 -2.31 365,401 2.6300 2.5400
AANMY T 1.9500 1.56 4,637 1.9900 1.9300
ANDA ! 1.1080 -1.07 6,033,242  1.1285 1.1040
ANAPO - 7.4000 0.00 778 7.5000 7.3000
APAIT ! 5.1500 -0.96 11,236 5.2000 5.1400
AIKO — 2.1000 0.00 2,890 2.1500 2.0600
AITAK — 9.3000 0.00 240 9.5000 9.2000
ATEK — 0.3800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT l 3.9200 -1.38 4,698 4.0950 3.8700
ATTIKA | 1.0850 -3.98 3,579 1.1100 1.0850
BIO T 4.5000 2.74 91,663 4.5450 4.3600
BIOKA {15300 -2.55 4,240 1.5600 1.4500
BIOZK ! 0.5900 -1.01 4,480 0.5940 0.5800
BOzYZ — 2.0000 0.00 270 2.0000 1.9700
BYTE T 2.9200 2.46 11,470 2.9300 2.8500
TEBKA l 1.1800 -0.84 4,755 1.1900 1.1600
TEKTEPNA |  9.8800 -0.30 44,509 9.9400 9.8200
AAIOZ — 3.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH T 9.0800 0.11 404,330 9.1800 9.0500
AOMIK - 0.7600 0.00 32 0.7600 0.7600
APOME | 0.4240 -0.93 13,366 0.4270 0.4100
EBPO® - 0.9940 0.00 5,187 0.9940 0.9800
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910

902,09

900

901.15

OBMEZZ T
INTET 7T
MA@IO T
MAson 1
sl )
INNOT 1
KMOA T
Movzk 1
REALCON T
ENsIA T
ENTEP T
BIO T
TZKA T
MMEAA T
MONTA T
MEPKO 1
ETE N
ANOA |
EYPOB —
OTE 4
AEH )
NAMAA |
MYTIA T
MMEAA T
onan T
nep 71
AAMHE |
KOYES —
ENTEP T
KAPEA 7T

0.0498
0.8740
0.5400
1.6300
0.7550
0.5850
3.3600
0.6860
2.2705
17.3000
5.2200
4.5000
3.0800
13.1600
0.6100
48.8000

2.6920
1.1080
0.9100
15.4750
9.0800
7.2900
15.6600
13.1600
13.5500
1.4970
2.5400
16.5000
5.2200
284.0000

TEKTEPN. | 9.8800

XAG/USD {
XAU/USD | 1,786.43
132.0150 XPD/USD { 2,001.92
XPT/USD { 1,032.77

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA

EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAIO
INTEK

EAAAKTC T

{
{
{
{
X
4
{
1
{
1

B R ]

{
e

INTEPKO —

INTET

2

24.00

29.4000
1.2800
7.1000
0.4880
1.8000
17.1400
1.4260
5.9900
2.3900
1.8400
1.8220
5.2200
17.3000
2.6920
4.7400
7.4700
4.7900
0.9100
3.7250
1.7600
0.8150
1.4400
2.0900
4.1800
3.5900
6.7500
0.8740

8.26
6.59
5.88
5.16
4.86
4.46
4.35
3.94
3.20
2.98
2.76
2.74
2.67
2.65
2.52
2.52

-0.30
-1.07
0.00
-0.13
0.11
-1.42
1.03
2.65
0.89
0.67
-2.31
0.00
2.76
1.43

-2.32
-1.17
2007
-2.82

0.79
2.40
-2.74
1.67
0.00
0.00
0.71
-2.44
-1.24
-0.27
-0.22
2.76
2.98
-0.30
0.64
-0.27
0.42
0.00
-0.67
-2.22
1.24
1.41
0.00
-0.48
2.28
0.00
6.59

6,283,559
1
101
10
8,150
418,903
6,390
100
455
12,805
101,862
91,663
24,488
203,781
890
5

7,675,785
6,733,164
4,296,090
3,898,788
3,685,493
3,672,409
2,949,543
2,657,139
1,739,486
1,261,354
945,816
685,215
529,954
447,300
440,380

23.87
1,782.45
1,995.32
1,016.64

2,255
97,008
162
200
720
2,585
146,046
52,210
2,970
7,920
143,596
101,862
12,805
2,843,542
9,688
13,297
6,805
4,685,779
37,437
1,010
436,045
4,383
12,729
468
17,065
10
1

0.0501
0.8740
0.5400
1.6300
0.7550
0.5900
3.4400
0.6860
2.2800
17.3500
5.2400
4.5450
3.1000
13.1600
0.6100
48.8000

2.7200
1.1285
0.9292
15.6000
9.1800
7.4150
15.7900
13.1600
13.6300
1.4990
2.6300
16.7600
5.2400
284.0000
9.9400

24.58
1,808.36
2,065.74
1,063.29

29.4900
1.3100
7.1500
0.4890
1.8000

17.2000
1.4260
6.2300
2.3900
1.8500
1.8640
5.2400

17.3500
2.7200
4.8000
7.6000
4.9000
0.9292
3.8150
1.8250
0.8500
1.4400
2.1200
4.1800
3.6100
6.9500
0.8740

0.0458
0.8740
0.5100
1.6300
0.7250
0.5700
3.2000
0.6860
2.2400
16.8500
5.1200
4.3600
2.9500
12.8000
0.6100
48.8000

2.6700
1.1040
0.9064
15.4050
9.0500
7.2700
15.4600
12.8000
13.5200
1.4720
2.5400
16.5000
5.1200
284.0000
9.8200

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

29.1400
1.2350
7.1000
0.4860
1.7100
17.0000
1.3970
5.9900
2.3400
1.8000
1.8120
5.1200
16.8500
2.6700
4.7200
7.4500
4.7400
0.9064
3.7000
1.7600
0.8030
1.3850
2.0500
4.1600
3.5100
6.9500
0.8740

AOYPO |
BIOT |
nea |
oiEP |
NTOMA 4
ATTIKA 4
AOYAH |
moTo {
AYK L
EABE |
AOTOz |
MEBA |
BIOKA |
MNANAK |
EANE |
AABI

0.2400
0.3040
0.3100
0.5660
0.6100
1.0850
2.5200
1.6000
1.5800
7.1000
1.0700
2.1800
1.5300
1.1800
5.9900
0.4000

®BMEZ T
ANOA |
EYPOB —
ETE
newp 71
NAMAA |
IKTIN T
INAOT 1
AEH T
AAMHE 4
MIr - —
ote |
MMEAA T
MYTIA T
INTKA

0.0498
1.1080
0.9100
2.6920
1.4970
7.2900
0.8150
0.5850
9.0800
2.5400
0.0287
15.4750
13.1600
15.6600
1.9900

DJ T 35,870.83
COMPX T 15,367.30
S&P50C T 4,596.64
DAX T 15,771.35
CAC40 T 6,768.10
NIKKEI T 29,106.01

INTKA | 1.9900
KAMM {  2.4600
KAPEA T 284.0000

KEKP T
KEMEN 1
KM L
KmMoA 1
KOPAE |
KOYAA T
KOYEZ —
KPI 0
KTHAA —
KYPIO -
NAMDA |
NAMW/ —
NANAK |
AEBK  —
AEBM  —
AOTOs |
AOYAH |
AYK
MA®IO T
MEBA |
MENTI —
MEPKO 1
MIr - —
MIN -

2.3000
2.7200
0.7040
3.3600
0.5280
0.2850
16.5000
8.2800
1.9400
1.3500
7.2900
20.0000
1.1800
0.3960
0.3700
1.0700
2.5200
1.5800
0.5400
2.1800
3.2400
48.8000
0.0287
0.5800

-20.00

-11.63

-10.92
-5.67
-5.43
-3.98
-3.08
-3.03
-2.77
-2.74
-2.73
-2.68
-2.55
-2.48
-2.44
-2.44

8.26
-1.07
0.00
-0.30
0.67
-1.42
1.24
4.46
0.11
=231l
0.00
-0.13
2.65
1.03

0.92
0.66
1.10
0.82

-0.50
-0.81
1.43
2.45
0.74
-0.56
435
-0.75
0.71
0.00
0.98
0.00
0.00
-1.42
0.00
-2.48
0.00
0.00
=2.7/5)
-3.08
=2.7/7)
5.88
-2.68
0.00
2.52
0.00
0.00

2,930
8,674
12,800
19,441
2,382
3,579
450
24,105
3,841
162
542
2,259
4,240
745
52,210
3,695

6,283,559
6,033,242
4,685,779
2,843,542
844,867
500,995
436,045
418,903
404,330
365,401
357,212
251,578
203,781
188,674
171,183

0.2900
0.3300
0.3500
0.6180
0.6350
1.1100
2.5200
1.6700
1.6250
7.1500
1.0700
2.2200
1.5600
1.1800
6.2300
0.4000

0.2400
0.3000
0.3100
0.5560
0.5850
1.0850
2.5200
1.6000
1.5050
7.1000
1.0300
2.1800
1.4500
1.1800
5.9900
0.4000

0.0501
1.1285
0.9292
2.7200
1.4990
7.4150
0.8500
0.5900
9.1800
2.6300
0.0299
15.6000
13.1600
15.7900
2.0500

0.0458
1.1040
0.9064
2.6700
1.4720
7.2700
0.8030
0.5700
9.0500
2.5400
0.0287
15.4050
12.8000
15.4600
1.9900

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

171,183
1,501
1,575

25,102
140
1,587
6,390
5,615
5,811
41,312
4,067
0
0
500,995
225
745
0
0
542
450
3,841
101
2,259
1,710
5)

357,212
1,301

Paris
Nikkei

2.0500
2.5200
284.0000
2.3700
2.7400
0.7100
3.4400
0.5300
0.2860
16.7600
8.3000
0.0000
0.0000
7.4150
20.0000
1.1800
0.0000
0.0000
1.0700
2.5200
1.6250
0.5400
2.2200
3.2400
48.8000 48.8000
0.0299 0.0287
0.5800 0.5700

1.9900
2.4600
284.0000
2.2800
2.7200
0.7000
3.2000
0.5200
0.2750
16.5000
8.0400
0.0000
0.0000
7.2700
19.6000
1.1800
0.0000
0.0000
1.0300
2.5200
1.5050
0.5100
2.1800
3.2400




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH 4 14.7500 -0.61 28,581 14.9800 14.7300 PEBOIA | 1.2700 -2.31 3,700 1.3000 1.2700
MONTA T 0.6100 2.52 890 0.6100 0.6100 AP T 87300 1.28 28,184 8.8000  8.7100
MOTO | 1.6000 -3.03 24,105 1.6700 1.6000 ZAPAN - 1.3500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOYZK T 0.6860 3.94 100 0.6860 0.6860 3ENTP | 0.2940 -1.67 26,263 0.2950  0.2870
MMEAA T 13.1600 2.65 203,781 13.1600 12.8000 3IIAMA T 29400 1.38 2,643 2.9600  2.8400
MMPIK | 2.0900 -0.48 15,539 2.1100 2.0800 :MEIX - 9.8600 0.00 2,890 9.9400  9.7400
MYTIA T 15.6600 1.03 188,674 15.7900  15.4600 zMI T 07550 4.86 8,150 0.7550  0.7250
NAKA:Z - 2.0000 0.00 40 2.0000 2.0000 znYP — 0.1950 0.00 140 0.1850  0.1850
NAYM — 1.2000 0.00 5,545 1.2000 1.1500 TENEPT | 11.8200 -0.34 34,791 11.9600 11.7200
ZYAK J0.2940 -2.00 58,457 0.3020 0.2900 TZKA T 3.0800 267 24,488 3.1000  2.9500
ZYAN — 0.2300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TPAZTOPT 0.8750 0.57 705 0.8800  0.8700
OAG — 26.2000 0.00 1,375 26.7000  26.2000 OIEP 1 05660 -5.67 19,441 0.6180  0.5560
OAN 1 18.6400 -0.32 3,309 18.7000 18.5800 ®AEZO T 7.0000 0.72 2,211 7.0500  6.6500
OAYMN - 1.7000 0.00 2,213 1.7000 1.6740 OPAK T 3.9900 0.25 95,525 4.0100  3.9650
OonAn T 13.5500 0.89 128,221 13.6300  13.5200 XAIAE - 0.6750 0.00 325 0.7150  0.6700
OTE J 15.4750 -0.13 251,578 15.6000  15.4050
OTOEA T 7.9300 245 14,260 7.9800 7.7400
MNAIP 4 0.9080 -1.09 6,500 0.9220 0.8800
nAn T 2.2800 0.44 8,392 2.3100 2.2400
MEIP T 1.4970 0.67 844,867 1.4990 1.4720
METPO | 7.5400 =57/ 11,772 7.7400 7.5400
NAAO T 7.2200 0.84 36,393 7.3000 7.0900
MNAAIZ 4 43500 -0.46 6,256 4.3900 4.3000
NAAKP T 18.6000 1.09 560 18.7000  18.5000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEZT - 5.7500 0.00 1,740 5.7500 5.7500
MPEMIA | 1.5100 -0.66 7,964 1.5300 1.4900
MPONTEA —  7.6500 0.00 148 8.0000 7.3500

nPO® | 5.8000 15,085 5.9200 5.7800

REALCON: T 2.2705 3.20 455 2.2800 2.2400 OMTPON — 2.3000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAXT — 4.9000 0.00 4,300 4.9200 4.8000 MNEP® T 15.4500 2.32 6,221 15.5000 15.0000
BINTA  — 4.4800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ T 0.0498 8.26 6,283,559 0.0501  0.0458
EX — 0.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTAT 0.6550 2.34 2,000 0.6600  0.6450
KAIPOME: T 0.1324 0.30 90,778 0.1348 0.1310
MAzOM T 1.6300 5.16 10 1.6300 1.6300

NTOMAEP |  0.6100 2,382 0.6350

AAAK — 6.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.1840 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI 1 04000 -244 3,695 0.4000  0.4000
AKPIT — 0.5200 0.00 50 0.5200 0.5200 AIBAN - 0.2100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.0715 0.00 1,258 0.0755 0.0715 MNTK - 0.7000 0.00 275 0.7000  0.7000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NIKAZ - 1.0900 0.00 4 1.0100  1.0100
ANENO - 0.0900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NPA J 03100 -10.92 12,800 0.3500  0.3100
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0360 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zMYP — 0.1950 0.00 140 0.1850  0.1850
BIOT J 03040 -11.63 8,674 0.3300 0.3000 YAAKO - 0.1760 0.00 10 0.2100  0.2100
BIZ — 1.0500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®PIFO | 0.1890 -1.05 145,879 0.1910  0.1880
AOYPO | 0.2400 -20.00 2,930 0.2900 0.2400

EMIAK T 0.3000 2.04 9,163 0.3000 0.2740

EZYMB - 0.6400 0.00 8,500 0.6400 0.6200

INAOT T 0.5850 4.46 418,903  0.5900 0.5700

CMPBO1 — 100.60 0.00 100 0.0000 0.0000 KOPAAOI{ 101.20 -0.30 15 101.2000 101.2000 TENEPF T 100.02  0.62 69 HHHHHHE 99.0100
CPLPB1 | 100.18 -0.10 1,702 100.2900 100.1000 AAMAAO{ 101.53  -0.41 152 101.8000 101.5000
APAITO1 |  99.68 -0.42 89 100.4900 98.8100 MAzO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIKAOL |  97.54 -0.47 205 98.0000 97.5001 MAz02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BKAIOO1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO3 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
FEKTEPNA — 103.30 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOHO1 T 99.09 0.09 280 99.2250 98.9000
TEKTEPNAT  98.11 0.11 417 98.1999  98.0000 OMAMO2{ 101.31 -0.09 104 101.7900 100.9000
AEATEX01—  100.00 0.00 13 100.0000 100.0000 [MPONTE/| 97.96  -0.04 54 98.1899  97.9000

ALAK T 22 0.41 150 22.0000  22.0000




